
Regarding following articles: 20020 - Fat Ø 20 cm, trekant

20024 - Tallrik flat 31,5x20 cm Eros

20027 - Tallrik flat 27,5x18 cm Eros

20035 - Tallrik flat 36x23 cm Eros

20041 - Fat 29x12 cm, 2-delat

20045 - Fat 33x21 cm, rektangulärt

20046 - Fat 29x12 cm, 4-delat

20047 - Fat 20,5x15 cm, rektangulärt

20130 - Pastatallrik Ø 29,5 cm Pegasus

20201 - Skål Ø 29,5 cm

20202 - Skål Ø 12 cm

20203 - Skål Ø 20 cm

20204 - Skål Ø 18,5 cm

20206 - Skål Ø 16,5 cm

20207 - Skål Ø 21 cm

20208 - Skål Ø 25 cm

20214 - Skål Ø 14,5 cm

20401 - Kaffekopp 22 cl Paris

20402 - Kaffekopp 15 cl Paris

20405 - Kaffekopp 18 cl Paris

20408 - Espressokopp  7 cl Verona

20410 - Kaffekopp 22 cl Classic

20413 - Espressokopp 8 cl Classic

20426 - Mugg 20 cl Aten

20451 - Mugg 26 cl Herkules

20501 - Kaffefat Ø 15,5 cm Paris

20502 - Kaffefat Ø 14 cm Paris

20510 - Kaffefat Ø 14,5 cm Classic

20512 - Kaffefat Ø 15 cm Verona

21205 - Gräddkanna 10 cl

21206 - Sockerskål Ø 8 cm

20214 - Skål Ø 14,5 cm

21612 - Fat 15x8 cm, oval

25100 - Ägglåda Ø 20 cm

25105 - Ägglåda Ø 23 cm

25112 - Form 32x26 cm

25113 - Form 32,5x17 cm

25127 - Form 26x15 cm

25133 - Form 32x19 cm

25142 - Form 42x26 cm

Declaration of Compliance

Page 1 210527 DoC Fältspat 16354.xlsx



25200 - Pajform Ø 26 cm

25205 - Fat 23x12 cm, rektangulärt

25207 - Minibricka 23x10,5 cm

26420 - Kaffekopp 20 cl Cupido

26421 - Kaffefat Ø 14 cm Cupido

27402 - Äggfat

27403 - Äggkopp

27405 - Salt & pepparset på bricka

27505 - Apetizer Ø 10 cm

28010 - Ramekin Ø 7 cm

28011 - Ramekin Ø  7 cm

28012 - Ramekin Ø 8 cm

28013 - Ramekin Ø 11,5 cm

28014 - Ramekin Ø 8,5 cm

28015 - Skål Ø 7,5 cm Vit

28022 - Skål 22x14 cm

28025 - Ramekin Ø 11 cm

28038 - Ramekin Ø 10 cm

28050 - Ägglåda 27,5x16 cm, oval

28051 - Ägglåda 31,5x18 cm, oval

28093 - Snigelpanna med 6 ögon

28106 - Såssnipa 18 cl

28113 - Skål Ø 16,5 cm, konisk

28114 - Skål Ø 14 cm, konisk

28115 - Skål Ø 13 cm

28116 - Skål Ø 23,5 cm, konisk

28118 - Dressingkrus 1,0 L

28119 - Dressingkrus 1,8 L

28120 - Dressingkrus 2,8 L

28122 - Skål 8,5x8,5 cm

28148 - Tillbringare 1,3 L

28160 - Skål Ø 12 cm Lejon, 4-pack

29202 - Mugg 24 cl Palma Vit

29209 - Mugg 23 cl Apollo

29210 - Mugg 36 cl Florens

29211 - Mugg 28 cl Florens

29222 - Mugg 24 cl Palma Grå

29232 - Espressofat Ø 12,5 cm Classic

29262 - Mugg 24 cl Palma Svart

30005 - Pizzatallrik Ø 33 cm Pegasus

30010 - Tallrik flat Ø 17 cm Pegasus

30017 - Tallrik flat Ø 24 cm Pegasus

30111 - Tallrik djup Ø 21 cm Pegasus

32100 - Tallrik flat Ø 21 cm Pegasus

Producer: MerxTeam AB

Galvaniseringsgatan 5

41707 GÖTEBORG

Tel: +46 31 50 67 00

info@merxteam.com

Page 2 210527 DoC Fältspat 16354.xlsx



Specifications Feldspar porcelain
Compliant to the requirements set out in Art. 3 of Commission Regulation (EU) No. 1935/2004 of 27. 
October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directives 
80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC, the material(s) used in these products are chosen for their technical 
quality as well as purity suitable for contact with foodstuffs.

The products listed above were manufactured of foodsafe bone china and are pursuant to the 
requirements outlined in European legislation regarding labelling and traceability.

In accordance with EU Commission Regulation no. 1935/2004 this product is intended for food contact. 
Therefore it can be marked with the "glass & fork" symbol either on the packaging or through labelling.

Products are manufactured according to EU Commission Regulation no. 2023/2006 on good 
manufacturing practices for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food (GMP).

Specific migration tests are made on similar products. Under Directive (EU) No. 84/500, relating to 
ceramic articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs the above articles belong to Category 1, 2 
and 3 as defined in Art. 2, (4) of (EU) No. 84/500.

Specific migration of metals. In compliance with the requirements of Directive (EU) No. 84/500 the 
product samples were not found to release any excess of substances when subjected to a 4% acetic 
acid testing at 22 ± 2 °C for a period of 24 ± 30min.

Direct food contact: 100 °C

Non food contact: Min. temp. -10 °C

Max. temp. 100 °C

Max. Wash temp.: Dishwasher safe.

Suitable for: All drinks & foodstuffs.

Date of issue: SE-Gothenburg the 27th of May, 2021.

Yours sincerely,

Thomas PITEL

Quality & Environment Officer

EU Commission: 

Page 3 210527 DoC Fältspat 16354.xlsx


		2021-05-27T16:42:42+0200
	Thomas Pitel




